A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

R
Order code:
BT: Coin Cell Holders
Apperance for the product
M:SMT TYPE
S:180 TYPE
①
②
③ Contact PIating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
SN:Tin
G5:30U〞Gold
BT - M - GO - R - CR2450C
① ② ③ ④
R:90 TYPE
Product number
④
CR2450C
 Packing method
  A: Tray packing
  R: Tape & reel packing
⑤
⑤
NOTES:
 1,BASE"
   MAT'L:GLSAA FILED LCP UL 94V-0
 2,CONTACTS:
   MAT'L:0.15mm TH'K PHOSPHOR BRONZE
   FINISH: GOLD FLASH PLATING
36.41
7.
00
11.003.
51
2.82
MOUNTING PAD LAYOUT
ZONE FOR OPTIONAL
ADHESIVE FIXATION!
SYMBOL FOR POLARITY
POSITVE CONTACT HOUSING
NEGATIVE
CONTACT
SECTION A-A1.14(.045)x45°
 CHAMFER
BREAK SHARP
EDGES(4)PLS
∅24.64(∅.970)
A A
7.48(.294)
16.00(.630)
3.5(.138)±0.1(2)PLS
26.90
32.82
36.4±0.35
Coin Cell Holders For CR2450
BT-M-G0-R-CR2450C
BT-M-G0-R-CR2450C
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance